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DEPARTMENT OF LANDS AND PHYSICAL PLANNING

LAND MOBILIZATION AND ADMINISTRATION

LAND RESOURCE INFORMATION AND DEVELOPMENT

The empowerment of customary landowners and the effective and efficient administration 

of Government land and State leases.             

Liaison with customary landowners, administration and allocation of Government land, 

administration of State leases and revenue administration. This program consists of two 

activities, the expenditures and other data are as follows:           

PROJECT

PROGRAM:

MAIN PROGRAM:

Program Objectives:

Program Description:

CUSTOMARY LAND REGISTRATION AWARENESS   (252-3201-3-203)

121
126
135
143

221

Travel and Subsistance Expenses
Administrative Consultancy Fees
Other Operational Expenses
Grants and Transfers to Public

Office Furniture and Equipment

 75.0
 200.0
 25.0
 100.0

 100.0
 200.0
 100.0

 100.0

AppropriationActual

2006Expenditure Items 20052004

A.  Expenditure (in Thousands of Kina)

1

2

Revenue: Project is fully funded by GoPNG.         

Performance Indicators/Targets: Stakeholders are more informed on the importance 

of Customary Land Registration in this country.        

B.  Other Data in 2006

Authorities

 400.0  500.0TOTAL



(NOT USED)206


